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
No appliances.
$1,200/month  utilities
included. Available No-
vember 1st. Call 519-
833-2038.

GEORGETOWN small
1-bedroom apartment.
$495/month plus
heart/hydro. No pets.
Available October 1st.
Call 905-873-3355.

rtments &
.

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom apartment.
Available October 1st,
prefer couple.
$850/month  inclusive.
Call 905-877-4194 after
4:00 pm.

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom, appliances
I n ¢ |l uded.
$1,100/month. No
smoking/pets. Available
immediately. Call Cari
905-702-9107.

GEORGETOWN large
1-bedroom apartment.
Acceptable for single or
couple. No smok-
ing/pets. November 1st.
References. 905-877-
1209,

GEORGETOWN, 2-
bedroom apartment,
1,200 sqft. on 2nd
floor, professional
couple or single. Appli-
ances, no pets/smok-
ing. $1,180/month in-
clusive. Available im-
mediately. Call John
416-574-7707.

MILTON 3-bdrm apt, |,
S/appliances/4 car gar-
age/$980/mth+
hydro/available immedi-
ately. Call 905-897-
6391 or 905-302-3966.

MILTON downtown 1-
bedroom apartment. No
pets, heat/hydro/park-
Ing included.
$700/month. Avail No-
vember 1st. Call 905-
878-3643

MILTON, accepting ap-
plications for 2-bdrm
apt., available Dec. 1,
rate of $925/mth, adult
floor, no dogs. For
appt., call 905-699-
1398.

MILTON, main floor, 3-
bdrm, secluded setting,
wrap around deck,
available Sept. 15th,
$1500/mth + utilities.
Call Terry 416-876-
7253.

Howsos

3-BEDROOM
floor of  bungalow,
Georgetown, 3-car
parking, exclusive use
ot yard, full laun-
dry/storage, central air,
well maintained, close
to shopping, very clean,
November 1st,
$1,385/month;
heat/hydro included.
Call 905-334-8309.

mair

3-BEDROOM upper
level, 5-appliances, AC,
hardwood floors, hot
tub off Master Bed-
room. Immaculate! No
pets/smokers.
$1,350/month inclusive.
Available November
1st. Call 905-815-7192.

MILTON 2-story, 3-
bedroom house. Appli-
ances. Large driveway.
Available October.
$1300./month + util-
ities. 905-875-3750
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COUNTRY south of Ac-
ton...3-bedroom bunga-
low $1,300/month +util-
ities includes 5-appli-
ances +gas fireplace.
Available November
1st. references re-

quired. Campbellville
Realty Inc. 905-854-
2294.

GEORGETOWN 2-

bedroom bungalow.
November 1st. Walk to
GO Station. Laundry,
appliances, including
dishwasher, central
vac. $1,100/month
plus utilities. Call 905-
702-4921.

MATTAMY home in

Hawthormne Village for
rent. $1250/+ utilities.
Great location to high-
ways and other amen-
ities. 5 apphances,
master bdrm with 4 pc
ensuite and walk in
closet. NO SMOKING,
NO PETS. Contact
Sean @ 905-601-6326

MILTON 2 HOUSES
for rent. Semi-de-
tached, 1600 sq.ft., 3-
bedroom 2-1/2 bath,
garage, C/A, C/V.
Available November
Ist. asking 1500/month

+utilities. Call
Rick/Frances at work
905-693-0082, home

905-854-3435.

MILTON 3-bdrm main
floor bungalow/clean &
freshly renovated/quiet
neighbourhood/large
yard & drniveway/close
to all amenities/appli-
ances/shared laun-
dry/non-smoking/no
pets. Available Nov. 1,
$1100/+ shared util-
ities. Call 905-462-
1967.

MILTON detached
house 3-bdrm back-
split, available immedi-
ately/finished basement
with separate en-
trance/$1900/mth +
Call 416-876-7253.

T —. -

MILTON/BRAND new
spacious 2700sq.ft.
bungalow/luxurious
Manor Park Subdivi-
sion/4th Line S. of Der-
ry/3-bdrm/3-bath/avail-
able from Oct. 1/905-
878-7290.

Townheuses

2-NEW- Hawthorne Vil-
lage Townhouses, end
units, greenspace. Fab-
ulous! $1450/mo. Call
Donna Stewart,
Re/Max Del Mar Realty
Inc. 905-639-3044

MILTON lovely 3-bdrm
townhouse/gas ~/P/
4-appl./2 full baths, fin-
ished playroom,
$1200/mth., Nov. 1, call
905-875-2511.

o0 frfrrlg 2+ ()

MILTON new 3-bdrm
townhouse/1 1/2
baths/5 appl./C/A/gar-
age. Available Dec 1.
$1350/+ \utilities. 905-
878-3427.

MILTON. 3-bedroom
townhouse, including
apphances, finished
rec room, garage.
+util-
available

$1250/month
ities,

October 31.
905-876-4499

OAKVILLE-~ 3-bed-
room townhouses avail-
able immediately
through December 1, 4
appliances, Hopedale
Mall area. Lakeshore
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